SMART HOME
B-PROT-KEYPAD-2100
B-PROT-KEYPAD-2100
RFID-Keypad
BURGprotect KEYPAD 2100
PRODUCT DESCRIPTION
Application:
Alarm message on interruption of the contact Easy installation, mounting without screws Suitable for windows and
doors Message on low battery Compatible with the whole family of the BURGprotect series Battery included
Technical specifications:
Type Remote control
Supported software for remote
access
App: BURGprotect
Voltage 5 VDC (integ. Lithium-Ion Akku)
Max. current consumption Activity: 65mA / Standby: 6 month
Max. Range (m) Outdoor: 200m / Indoor: 50m
Transmission frequency (MHz) 433,92
Operating temperature (°C) 0 to +60
Rel. humidity (%) Max. 95, non-condensing
Weight 162,3g (incl. Batterie)
Dimensions WxHxD (mm) 92 x 145 x 13
Items included in delivery Power-Supply, battery, wall mount
Specials The BurgProtect Base 2200 is needed
Weitere Bilder:
SANTEC BW AG
An der Strusbek 31, 22926 Ahrensburg, Germany
Tel.: +49 4102 4798 0, Fax: +49 4102 4798 10
santec_info@burg.biz, www.santec-video.com
Our products undergo constant development. Please refer to the price list for our most up-to-date product program. Errors and omissions excluded. No responsibility accepted for accuracy of
images.
SMART HOME
B-PROT-KEYPAD-2100
Recommended Accessories
B-PROT-CONTACT-2030 Door and window contact BURGprotect CONTACT 2030
B-PROT-CONTROL-2110 Remote Control BURGprotect CONTROL 2110
B-PROT-MOTION-2010 Motion detector (passive) BURGprotect MOTION 2010
B-PROT-PLUG-2140 Smart plug BURGprotect PLUG 2140
B-PROT-SET-2200 Alarm starter set BURGprotect SET 2200
B-PROT-SIRENE-2150 Outdoor buzzer BURGprotect SIRENE 2150
B-PROT-SMOKE-2050 Smoke detector BURGprotect SMOKE 2050
B-PROT-VIBRANCY-2020 Vibration sensor BURGprotect VIBRANCY2020
B-PROT-WATER-2060 Water sensor BURGprotect WATER 2060
SANTEC BW AG
An der Strusbek 31, 22926 Ahrensburg, Germany
Tel.: +49 4102 4798 0, Fax: +49 4102 4798 10
santec_info@burg.biz, www.santec-video.com
Our products undergo constant development. Please refer to the price list for our most up-to-date product program. Errors and omissions excluded. No responsibility accepted for accuracy of
images.